
Leader Sequence

Race 2
4 Hours of Sepang
Asian Le Mans Series

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Star
t CarNo

LMP2

High Class Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  1  3  3  3 49

United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson  4  10  7  7 5

Inter Europol Competition Oreca 07 - Gibson  11  13  3  3 43

United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson  14  17  4  11 5

High Class Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  18  18  1  4 49

United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson  19  23  5  16 5

Algarve Pro Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  24  43  20  20 20

Cetilar Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  44  49  6  6 47

United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson  50  50  1  17 5

Cetilar Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  51  55  5  11 47

Algarve Pro Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  56  59  4  4 25

Cetilar Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  60  92  33  44 47

LMP3

CLX Motorsport Ligier JS P325 - Toyota  1  16  16  16 17

Forestier Racing by VPS Ligier JS P325 - Toyota  17  17  1  1 29

Inter Europol Competition Ligier JS P325 - Toyota  18  18  1  1 13

Forestier Racing by VPS Ligier JS P325 - Toyota  19  26  8  9 29

Team Virage Ligier JS P325 - Toyota  27  28  2  2 8

23Events Racing Ligier JS P325 - Toyota  29  45  17  17 71

CLX Motorsport Ligier JS P325 - Toyota  46  46  1  17 17

Team Virage Ligier JS P325 - Toyota  47  50  4  6 8

CLX Motorsport Ligier JS P325 - Toyota  51  77  27  44 17

Team Virage Ligier JS P325 - Toyota  78  80  3  9 8

CLX Motorsport Ligier JS P325 - Toyota  81  87  7  51 17

GT

QMMF by GetSpeed Mercedes-AMG GT3 Evo  1  43  43  43 37

Kessel Racing Ferrari 296 GT3  44  87  44  44 74
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